The standard AT-cut, 1 in. (25.4 mm) diameter crystal,
pioneered by INFICON, is used primarily in research
applications with the INFICON RQCM (Research Quartz
Crystal Microbalance). These research crystals are
designed for use with INFICON’s rugged, easy to use
crystal holders and are used for in-situ monitoring of
deposited films or liquids.
Geometry: AT-cut quartz has superior mechanical and

®
R e s e a r c h  C r y s t a l s
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No./Finish
Frequency
Electrode Material (Front)
Polished Unpolished Adhesion Layer Sensing Electrode
149211-1 149211-2 5 MHz Chromium Gold
149238-1 149238-2 5 MHz Titanium Gold
149240-1 149240-2 5 MHz Titanium Platinum
149241-1 149241-2 5 MHz Chromium Platinum
149242-1 – 5 MHz Titanium Silver
149243-1 – 5 MHz Titanium Aluminum
149248-1 – 5 MHz Titanium (No adhesion layer)
149250-1 – 5 MHz Chromium Nickel
149252-1 – 5 MHz Chromium Iron
149255-1 – 9 MHz Chromium Gold
149270-1 – 5 MHz Titanium SiO2
149280-1 – 5 MHz Chromium (No adhesion layer)
750-1030-G1 – 5 MHz Aluminum (No adhesion layer)
750-1031-G1 – 5 MHz Uncoated
(Chromium/Gold contact electrode and wrap-around)
–
1 in. (25.4 mm) Crystals, AT-Cut, 90°C
1 in. (25.4 mm) Crystals, AT-Cut, 25°C
Part No./Finish
Frequency
Electrode Material (Front)
Polished Unpolished Adhesion Layer Sensing Electrode
149257-1 – 5 MHz Titanium Gold
149272-1 – 9 MHz Chromium Gold
149273-1 – 5 MHz Chromium Gold
149274-1 – 5 MHz Titanium Platinum
149275-1 – 5 MHz Titanium Silver
149276-1 – 5 MHz Titanium Aluminum
149277-1 149277-2 5 MHz Titanium/Gold/Titanium SiO2
750-1029-G1 750-1033-G1 5 MHz Titanium (No adhesion layer)
750-1037-G1 – 9 MHz Titanium Platinum
750-1039-G1 – 9 MHz Titanium/Gold/Titanium SiO2
SPC-1193-P1 5 MHz Titanium/Gold Iron
INFICON 1 in. (25.4 mm) Diameter Crystals – Electrode Configuration
750-1035-G1 –
–